UTC-7;, VANCOUVER

Monday, Sept 13

Tuesday, Sept 14

Wednesday, Sept 15

Thursday, Sept 16

Friday, Sept 17

4:30

5:.00

5:30

TBD

TBD

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

Poster Session

Presentations of Best Posters

8:00

8:30

9:.00

9:30

Group Aliotta

Group Diehl

Group Kajino (Co-lecturer)

Group Heger (Co-lecturer)

10:00

10:30

11:00

Q&A Aliotta

Q&A Diehl

Q&A Kajino (Co-lecturer)

Q&A Heger (Co-lecturer)

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

Group Vassh

Group Liu

Group Spyrou

13:30

14:00

14:30

Q&A Vassh

Q&A Liu

Q&A Spyrou

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

Group Karakas (Co-lecturer)

17:00

17:30

18:00

Q&A Karakas (Co-lecturer)




